
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Virender Nagar Aggarwal Sweet 6.30

2 Virendra Nagar  IOC Petrol Pump 6.32

3 Janakpuri B Block- Sarvodaya Vidayalaya 6.34

4 Janakpuri B Block Petrol Pump (Red Light) 6.35

5 Janakpuri B Block Sanathan Dharma Mandir 6.37

6 Janak Puri B Block Happy Model School 6.38

7 Hari Nagar L Block Shani Mandir 6.40

8 Ashok Nagar Tandoor Chowk 6.42

9 Ashok Nagar Aggarwal Sweet 6.44

10 Ashok Nagar Monga Sweets 6.45

11 Tilak Nagar Metro Station 6.46

12 Fateh Nagar Dashmesh Hosp 6.48  

13 Hari Nagar Jail Road SBI Bank 6.50  

14 Hari Nagar DA DB Block 6.52

15 Maya Enclave BSES 7.02

16 Pratap Nagar DTC Bus Stop 7.05

SV : 104 


